+1 909-598-1077 info@alslighting.us
Rev:07/02/24
Page  1 of 7
PT SERIES  POST TOP
Advantage Lighting Solutions® - All Rights Reserved
Specifications are subject to change without notice
®

LUMENS B U G  LPW LUMENS B U G LPW LUMENS B U G LPW
100W
110-277V III 12800 3 0 1 128 13300 3 0 1 133 13600 3 0 1 136 16
110-277V V 12800 3 0 1 128 13300 3 0 1 133 13600 3 0 1 136 16
150W
110-277V III 19050 4 0 3 127 19800 4 0 3 132 20250 4 0 3 135 16
110-277V V 19050 4 0 1 127 19800 4 0 1 132 20250 4 0 1 135 16
200W
110-277V III 25400 5 0 3 127 26400 5 0 3 132 27000 5 0 3 135 16
110-277V V 25400 5 0 1 127 26400 5 0 1 132 27000 5 0 1 135 16
300W
110-277V III 37800 5 0 3 126 39300 5 0 3 131 40200 5 0 3 134 16
110-277V V 37800 5 0 2 126 39300 5 0 2 131 40200 5 0 2 134 16
 DLC CODE
Part Number DLC Part Nnumber DLC Class
PT - 100 30 3M- XX U YR-TP500-W100-P-Y3(3000K) Standard
PT - 100 40 3M - XX U YR-TP500-W100-NP-Y3(4000K) Standard
PT - 100 50 3M - XX U YR-TP500-W100-NP-Y3(5000K) Standard
PT - 150 30 3M - XX U YR-TP500-W150-[NP;P]-Y3(3000K) Premium
PT - 150 40 3M - XX U YR-TP500-W150-[NP;P]-Y3(4000K) Premium
PT - 150 50 3M - XX U YR-TP500-W150-[NP;P]-Y3(5000K) Premium
PT - 200 30 3M - XX U YR-TP500-W200-[NP;P]-Y3(3000K)[B;D;W] Premium
PT - 200 40 3M - XX U YR-TP500-W200-[NP;P]-Y3(4000K)[B;D;W] Premium
PT - 200 50 3M - XX U YR-TP500-W200-[NP;P]-Y3(5000K)[B;D;W] Premium
PT - 300 30 3M - XX U YR-TP500-W300-[NP;P]-Y3(3000K)[B;D;W] Premium
PT - 300 40 3M - XX U YR-TP500-W300-[NP;P]-Y3(4000K)[B;D;W] Premium
PT - 300 50 3M - XX U YR-TP500-W300-[NP;P]-Y3(5000K)[B;D;W] Premium